
FOB LAVAL CDN$605 - 466

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

OASIS SOFA 3PC SET 30221
BEIJ NEW MALIBU 2019         

Two Seater Corner  Sofa 154x82x64cm
KD Back Long Lounge	159x82x64cm
Tea Table 	72x72x32cm
Steel tube frame with powder coating
PE rattan: NEW RATTAN same as sample we received # SW821
10cm thickness seat cushion sandwiched with 5cm Sponge+Elastic cotton, 3pcs back cushion with elastic cotton, all cushions with
non-woven fabric with piping with zipper
NEW FABRIC: Solution dyed fabric # XN17115 same as sample we received
Arm wide 9.5cm
5mm thick clear tempered glass
L shape plastic feet 
2 plastic clips to attach 2 sofas together.
Pack: 1set / 1 ctn, box: 160X94X65CM

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

NINGBO, CHINA

69

59

82

93

29

2 SEATERS 60.5X32X25 in

63X37X25.6 in

1 Set PER BOX 117 Lbs

125 lbs 34.06 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
30221 0 57076 30221 7 SAME AS SAMPLE 117 Lbs 125 Lbs 34 1 Set 


