	OASIS SOFA 3PC SET		30221	
DIRA	BEIJ NEW MALIBU 2019 Two Seater Corner Sofa 154x82x64cm KD Back Long Loungei159x82x64cm Tea Table i/72x72x32cm Steel tube frame with powder coating PE rattan: NEW RATTAN same as sample we received # SW821 10cm thickness seat cushion sandwiched with 5cm Sponge+Elastic cotton, 3pcs back cushion with elastic cotton, all cushions with non-woven fabric with piping with zipper NEW FABRIC: Solution dyed fabric # XN17115 same as sample we received Arm wide 9.5cm Some Tubick clear tempered class		FOB LAVAL CDN\$605 - 466	
\sim			0.00	
			FOB ORIGIN US\$ 0.00	
			FOB LAVAL US\$ 0.00	
			HTS DUTY	
DURA SOLEN				.0000
2			ORIGIN NINGBO, CHINA	
NRA			CONTAINER	QTY
~	ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. 30221 0 57076 30221 7 SAME AS SAMPLE 117 Lbs 125 Lbs 34	Meas. Pack 1 Set	40 H.C.	69
AND AND			40 REG.	59
				82
			53' Truck	93
			20' Container	29
			PRODUCT 2 SEATERS 60.5X32X25 in	
			BOX SIZE	
			63X37X25.6 in	
DURA RUS				
POLYCAR DE MENICO S.A. DE C.V.			PACK 1 Set PER BOX TOTAL NW:	TOTAL GW: 117 Lbs TOTAL CUBE
25 MENILU 3.8. 25 U.V.			125 lbs	34.06 Ft
	DUDA HOUSEWADES INC. 2105 Daganais West Lawa			

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9 Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946 e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com